



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 644/2020 & CM APPL. 1825/2020**

SHRI UDAY VIRPetitioner

Through: Counsel appearance not given.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Manika Tripathy and Mr.
Ashutosh Kaushik, Advs. for
DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

29.10.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 20.02.2025.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 29, 2024/g